
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

12A 

111 

661 

20 

845 

161 

95 

37 

770 

Name 

Alexander Enriquez 

Oscar Fernandez 

Haydn Meng 

Eric Swahn 

Wilfido Calderon 

Sahar Zvik 

Brian Naylor 

Logan Oster 

Alessio Serra 

Class 

Formula Extreme 
Formula Extreme 
Formula Extreme 
Formula Extreme 
Formula Extreme 

Formula Extreme 
Formula Extreme 
Formula Extreme 
Formula Extreme 

Diff 

26.444 

26.636 

48.340 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:46.546 

12:12.990 

12:13.182 

12:34.886 

10:59.815 

11:52.930 

Best Tm 

1:48.488 

1:54.262 

1:54.304 

1:59.140 

2:03.671 

1:49.999 

Make 

2023 Suzuki GSX-R750 

2008 Yamaha r6 

 Suzuki GSXR 600 

2008 Kawasaki ZX6R 

2012 Yamaha R6 

2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 

2019 Kawasaki zx6r 

2022 Suzuki GSXR 750 

2018 Suzuki GSX-R 600 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/22/2025 4:05:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

26.444 

Avg. Speed 

68.276 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.488 

Best Speed 

88.931 

Best Lap by 

12A - Alexander Enriquez 

 

CRA Round 1 @ BRP Feb 22-23, 2025 

Sat Race 06: Formula Extreme 

Sat Race 06: Formula Extreme 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:23:15 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

2/22/2025 12:15 


